EBL2400A1-10MH4L Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas EBL2400A1-10MH4L Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EBL2400A1-10MH4L
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.45GHZ CABLE SMD 100MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2.5
TERMINATION Cable (100mm) - IPEX MHF4
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
OTHER NAMES 994-1270
EBL2400A1-10MHL4L
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.032" (0.81mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.45GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.45GHz Bluetooth, 802.11a/b/g RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 2dBi Cable (100mm) - IPEX MHF4
Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS Bluetooth, 802.11a/b/g
ANTENNA TYPE -
EBL2400A1-10MH4L
Part Number: EBL2400A1-10MH4L
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 2.45GHZ CABLE SMD 100MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
EBL2400A1-10MH4L.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EBL2400A1-10MH4L
EBL2400A1-10MH4L.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
EBL4600CI-EVALZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  EVAL BRD FOR EBL4600CI
In stock:  167 pcs
RFQ
5607086
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RF ANT 400MHZ YAGI N FEM BRKT MT
In stock:  266 pcs
RFQ
PIS-1023
Manufacturers:  Pi Supply
Description:  GLASS FIBER LORA ANTENNA - 915MH
In stock:  2537 pcs
RFQ
EBL4600CL-EVALZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  EVAL BRD FOR EBL4600CL
In stock:  180 pcs
RFQ
EBL411GR-EVALZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  EVAL BRD FOR EBL411GR
In stock:  5951 pcs
RFQ
J23018D00-60N
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.5GHZ SECTOR N FEM BRKT
In stock:  116 pcs
RFQ
EBL111GR-EVALZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  EVAL BRD FOR EBL111GR
In stock:  5482 pcs
RFQ
ANT-TG090113
Manufacturers:  Red Lion Controls
Description:  RF ANT 1.5GHZ WHIP TILT SMA 3"
In stock:  2149 pcs
RFQ
1513349-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ PCB TRACE SLDR SMD
In stock:  74607 pcs
RFQ
A450
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 450MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  5213 pcs
RFQ
EBL4270-EVALZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  EVAL BOARD FOR QLX4270
In stock:  5264 pcs
RFQ
EBL4300CI-EVALZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  EVAL BRD FOR EBL4300CI
In stock:  160 pcs
RFQ